2023

MY 14-DAY SHARE
Thursday, 9 Feb Wednesday, 8 Feb Tuesday, 7 Feb

”

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Apples and
almonds

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note
10 crackers

5:00 41

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Daily Notes Daily Notes Daily Notes

Monday, 6 Feb Sunday, 5 Feb Saturday, 4 Feb

Soy lat'teﬁ '
6:43 AM ‘

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Apple and 10
almonds

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note
Tuna

2 sausages'and

‘ .
W ‘
.y
6:00 PM
Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note
Daily Notes Daily Notes Daily Notes
Period came a week early. Began today.
Cycle 27 days

Friday, 3 Feb Thursday, 2 Feb Wednesday, 1 Feb

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

2 teaépoons of
hammus andi10
gluten free
crackers

Hummus and
gluten free
crackers

2 cabbage rolls _7 i

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Thai salad with

3 white claws
beef

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Daily Notes Daily Notes Daily Notes
Pain in tummy below the belly button. Dark Blood in urine.

Tuesday, 31 Jan Monday, 30 Jan Sunday, 29 Jan

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

My notes ™~

2 cabbage rolls§ 2 cabbage rolls

5:51 PM 5:51 PM

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

2 cabbage rolls

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note
Daily Notes Daily Notes DailLy Notes
WalK at 9am

Saturday, 28 Jan Friday, 27 Jan

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Z %) 10CAL
5 /B 5 VCENDS

: \ 4 S + CHLLVBEEF
}rork belly ; H S ; 2 cabbage rolls 2 cabbage rolls
. tomato’ T N
R

\

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note Meal Note

Daily Notes Daily Notes

CEE HOW YOU EAT.
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